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Bernie, Missouri - The 2018 Junior High boys basketball schedule has been released. 
Beginning Friday, October 5, 2018 the Mules will open at home against Bell City. 
Game time is 6 p.m. for all games unless a tournament game.

2018 BERNIE JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

*All games start at 6 pm unless a tournament game.  

Fri. Oct. 5 Bell City Home

Mon. Oct. 8 Advance Home

Fri. Oct. 12 Puxico Home

Tue. Oct. 16 Richland Home

Fri. Oct. 19 Neelyville There

Mon. Oct. 22 Bloomfield Home  

Thur. Oct. 25 Dexter There

Fri. Oct. 26 Twin Rivers  @ Broseley There  
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Mon. Oct. 29 Woodland Home

Thur. Nov. 1 Malden There

Mon-thur Nov. 5-8 Fisk 7th and 8th tourn. Fisk

Mon/Tue/Wed Nov. 12, 13, 14 SCAA Tourn. Advance 
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